
Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

Fund Dept Dept Description Vendor Name Invoice Num Invoice Date Account Expense Amt
0100 0000 Default AMY LEFKOWITZ 20-0486-CP4 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default BARBARA A  ALGERE 2SC-20-0226 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209700. $10.00

0100 0000 Default CAPITAL TITLE OF TEXAS LLC 2020-69391 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $30.20

0100 0000 Default CAROYLN HORVATH 09/03/2020;EMS 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $1,861.57

0100 0000 Default CHARLES 'IKE' NEAL 4SC030033 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341904. $150.00
0100 0000 Default CHARLES 'IKE' NEAL 4SC030033 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341804. $5.00
0100 0000 Default CHARLES ROSIPAL 2020-65176 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $17.00

0100 0000 Default CITY OF JARRELL AUG 2020;JP3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207013. $9.94

0100 0000 Default CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 20-0637-CP4 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default COLLIN CTY SHERIFF 15-0035-T26 11-SEP-2019 01.0100.0000.341700. $150.00
0100 0000 Default CTRMA AUG 19;JP2 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0000.207026. $62.68

0100 0000 Default DAPHNE JAMES 2CR-20-00797 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209700. $70.00

0100 0000 Default DENNIS RYCHLICKI 20-0260-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207018. $3,900.00

0100 0000 Default FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

20-0639-CP4 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default HOMEOWNERS ASSOC FOR 
CHANDLER CREEK INC

18-1086-C425 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207024. $7,197.55

0100 0000 Default HOMEOWNERS ASSOC FOR 
CHANDLER CREEK INC

18-1086-C425 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341904. -$640.68

0100 0000 Default ISPC 2020-64485 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $12.00

0100 0000 Default JAMES P WALLACE, JR, PC 20-0471-CP4 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default JAMES WHITLEY 09-1714-K26 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.209800. $2,500.00

0100 0000 Default JOSE MARTINEZ 09/03/2020JM;EMS 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.342800. $250.00

0100 0000 Default JOSEPH FRANCES HOFFMAN 19-03048-2 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $13.00

0100 0000 Default LAW OFFICE OF JAMIE ETZKORN 
PLLC

20-0681-CP4 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default LAW OFFICE OF OPREA & WEBER 20-0395-CP4 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 
ALLEN

AUG 2020;JP1 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $76.50

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 
ALLEN

AUG 2020;JP2 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $171.00

0100 0000 Default MCCREARY, VESELKA, BRAGG & 
ALLEN

AUG 2020;JP3 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207017. $3,088.06

0100 0000 Default MELISSA D SIMPSON 2CR-19-00991 16-SEP-2019 01.0100.0000.209700. $145.00

0100 0000 Default NATIONAL MODEL RAILROAD 
ASSOCIATION CEN-TEX DIVISION

2561 23-JAN-2017 01.0100.0000.207009. $500.00

Page 1 of 98



Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0000 Default PAMELA HAILEY-PETTY 20-0708-CP4 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default PRO-LIT 09/08/2020 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.370500. $25.00

0100 0000 Default QUICKSALL & ASSOCIATES 2020-64735 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $75.00

0100 0000 Default RACHEL L MESSER 20-0083-CP4 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 16-0270-CP4 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207006. $350.00
0100 0000 Default SERVICE LINK OF TEXAS LLC 2020-69356 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $28.00

0100 0000 Default STEWART TITLE GUARANTY CO 2020-69426 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $46.00

0100 0000 Default TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 020-25598 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0000.207031. $49.60

0100 0000 Default TYLER TECHNOLOGIES INC 020-26008 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.207031. $88.04

0100 0000 Default VALERIE CAVITT 19-2031-CC1 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0000.341400. $24.00

0100 0000 Default WILLIAMSON CTY CHILDREN'S 
ADVOCACY CENTER

09/14/2020 14-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207009. $220,984.49

0100 0000 Default WILLIAMSON CTY TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

20-0254-T425 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0000.207021. $2,910.00

Dept Total $246,958.95
0100 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402797 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0211.004621. $111.02

Dept Total $111.02
0100 0400 COUNTY JUDGE SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403121 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0400.004621. $119.39

Dept Total $119.39
0100 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT THOMSON REUTERS 842914820 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0401.004210. $87.66

Dept Total $87.66
0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK BANKNOTE CORPORATION OF 

AMERICA INC
IN2009026 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004350. $1,350.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK BANKNOTE CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA INC

IN2009026 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004350. $500.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK BANKNOTE CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA INC

IN2009027 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004350. $540.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK BANKNOTE CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA INC

IN2009028 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004350. $2.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK BANKNOTE CORPORATION OF 
AMERICA INC

IN2009028 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004350. $2,860.00

0100 0403 COUNTY CLERK TEXAS DEPT OF STATE HEALTH 
SERVICES

2011791 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0403.004320. $413.58

Dept Total $5,665.58
0100 0404 COUNTY CLERK-JUDICIAL KYOCERA DOCUMENT 

SOLUTIONS AME
5011840384 05-SEP-2020 01.0100.0404.004621. $146.89

Dept Total $146.89

Page 2 of 98



Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL Ball, Christopher J 08/28/2020 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $48.99
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL CAPITAL AREA COUNCIL OF 

GOVERNMENTS
2021M 174 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.003900. $28,580.50

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5939428 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $4,598.00
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5939428 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $11,623.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5939428 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $768.30
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5939428 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. -$29,033.80
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL ENVIRO SAFETY PRODUCTS 5939428 10-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004987. $12,044.50
0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL LAW OFFICE OF RANDY T LEAVITT 11090 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $4,875.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL RUSSELL RODRIGUEZ HYDE 
BULLOCK LLP

1430 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $19,081.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, PC 50545 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $285.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SHEETS & CROSSFIELD, PC 50551 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $300.00

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SIEBMAN FORREST BURG & 
SMITH LLP

01293 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $10,367.02

0100 0409 NON-DEPARTMENTAL SIEBMAN FORREST BURG & 
SMITH LLP

01372 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0409.004100. $6,142.05

Dept Total $69,679.56
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW AMY LEFKOWITZ 19-06240-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW AMY LEFKOWITZ 20-01156-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $750.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW AMY LEFKOWITZ 20-02518-3 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 18-06697-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0094-CPSC1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0111-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-0119-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 19-05050-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BALLARD & MULLOWNEY 20-0033-CPSC1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 17-0154-CPSC1H 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $330.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-0074-CPSC1C 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $1,080.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-0107-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-03145-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 19-0074-CPSC1 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $760.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW CLARK FAMILY LAW PLLC 19-0096-CPSC1B 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DAVE HOWARD 19-01707-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DION W CLARK 19-0046-CPSC1A 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DION W CLARK 19-0107-CPSC1B 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $400.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW DION W CLARK 20-0038-CPSC1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $400.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC
19-03079-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

19-04257-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

19-04806-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

19-05704-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

19-06424-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

20-01078-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 
LLC

20-02424-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HECTOR DEL TORO 19-02602-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HINDERA LAW FIRM 18-05784-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $650.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HOMER P CAMPBELL 18-01591-3 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HYDE LAW PLLC 19-00369-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW HYDE LAW PLLC 19-02300-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $75.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ILANA R TANNER 18-0068-CPSC1G 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $780.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ILANA R TANNER 19-0062-CPSC1E 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $1,030.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW ILANA R TANNER 19-0111-CPSC1B 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $450.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW J T EARLS LAW 20-00679-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW J T EARLS LAW 20-02309-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 

PLLC
17-00666-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-01441-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-01849-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-04907-3 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-05100-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $450.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-05918-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

18-06741-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

19-03744-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

19-05850-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

20-02238-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JARVIS, GARCIA & ERSKINE LAW 
PLLC

20-02430-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 17-07365-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JASON TRUMPLER 20-00711-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JENNIFER R SMART 19-04179-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JENNIFER R SMART 19-04548-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JENNIFER R SMART 20-00305-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-02431-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JESSE R SHOEMAKER 20-02432-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JOHN C WILSON PC 19-0118-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $470.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JOHN C WILSON PC 20-0028-CPSC1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $780.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW JP LAW FIRM DECLINED;RA 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $275.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 
MARTINEZ PLLC

19-02567-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF ALEJANDRO 
MARTINEZ PLLC

19-03810-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF MICHAEL J PRICE 
PC

17-04232-3 07-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 20-00202-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $50.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LAW OFFICE OF NICOLE BURNS 20-00696-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $150.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-01923-1 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LESLI R FITZPATRICK 20-02458-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LISA GODDARD GIKAS 19-0037-CPSC1A 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $320.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW LISA GODDARD GIKAS 19-0102-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $450.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-04050-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW MCGIRR LAW 19-04693-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PARMER LAW FIRM 19-05990-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $350.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW PHILLIP A DANKS 19-05984-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $112.50
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHARD A OLIVO 20-02787-1 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 18-0120-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $372.80
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 19-0039-CPSC1D 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 19-0103-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $340.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW RICHEY LAW FIRM PC 19-0118-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $440.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 19-04894-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW S L AUSTIN LAW PLLC 20-00702-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW STRYKER LAW FIRM 20-02073-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0008-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0074-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $1,130.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0090-CPSC1B 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $820.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0119-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 19-0124-CPSC1A 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $400.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW SUDDUTH BEST LAW FIRM PLLC 20-0029-CPSC1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004131. $870.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-04393-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-04654-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 19-05064-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW TURNER FORD GASSAWAY III 20-02337-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 19-00237-3 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $375.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW VICTOR GHAEMMAGHAMI 20-00322-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-05541-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-06115-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 20-01723-3 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $900.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 20-01786-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 19-06045-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 20-00871-1 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM R HUBBARTH 20-02115-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $450.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 18-05513-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $300.00
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0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 18-06786-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 19-05108-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $450.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 19-06307-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 20-00373-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $500.00

0100 0425 COUNTY COURTS AT LAW WILLIAM TODD VER WEIRE 20-01859-1 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0425.004134. $400.00

Dept Total $38,985.30
0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 ALAN MAYFIELD 08/17/2020;CC1 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0426.004010. $370.00

0100 0426 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 1 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401563 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0426.004621. $143.91

Dept Total $513.91
0100 0427 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402795 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0427.004621. $82.89

Dept Total $82.89
0100 0429 COUNTY COURT AT LAW 4 FAMILY ELDERCARE INC 11/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0429.004100. $7,500.00

Dept Total $7,500.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 19-1964-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BAUMANN LAW OFFICE PLLC 20-0091-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ 20-0022-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $900.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ 20-0032-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ 20-0035-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $1,050.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS BETTY E RODRIGUEZ CHAMBER FILE;LW 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS DOUGLAS RANNEY 20-0790-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,200.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS FIFIELD BROWN & PALMQUIST 

LLC
19-0035-CPS395E 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0435.004131. $1,100.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS GROVE LAW FIRM PC 19-2561-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $750.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS HOING LAW PC 20-0045-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS J R HANCOCK 19-0118-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 18-1027-K26 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 18-1717-K368 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 18-1826-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 19-0354-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 19-0680-K26 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LEONARD R MORGAN 19-1537-K368 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 20-0731-K26 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS LUCAS C WILSON 20-0898-K26 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MARC CHAVEZ LAW FIRM 19-2555-K26 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MCCONNELL LAW FIRM 19-0556-K26 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $600.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS MORALES LAW OFFICE 

ATTORNEYS AT LAW PLLC
19-1607-K277 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,000.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 
LAW PLLC

20-0072-K277 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $1,600.00
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS R SCOTT MAGEE ATTORNEY AT 
LAW PLLC

20-0802-K368 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $900.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS STEPHEN HESSE 20-0388-K277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004132. $900.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS TERRENCE MARSH CHAMBER FILE;AH 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 19-0150-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $750.00

0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 20-0054-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR 20-0089-J277 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00
0100 0435 DISTRICT COURTS WILLIAM H RUSSELL JR CHAMBER FILE;DKS 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0435.004133. $200.00

Dept Total $20,900.00
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-105-99185 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0440.004212. $26.28
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY MEANETTE J SALGADO, CSR, RPR 22-C-2020 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004125. $396.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY MEANETTE J SALGADO, CSR, RPR 23-C-2020 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004125. $876.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY MEANETTE J SALGADO, CSR, RPR 24-C-2020 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004125. $396.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401564 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004621. $177.88

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00374791 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0440.003011. $535.00

0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY THOMSON REUTERS 842899549 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004210. $504.58
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY THOMSON REUTERS 842955704 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004210. $440.48
0100 0440 DISTRICT ATTORNEY TRANSUNION RISK & 

ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS 
INC

242596-202008-1 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0440.004210. $50.00

Dept Total $3,402.22
0100 0450 DISTRICT CLERK PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
3311893087 30-AUG-2020 01.0100.0450.004216. $1,076.40

Dept Total $1,076.40
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 07/31/2020;PML 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/02/2020;AC 02-AUG-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00

0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/03/2020;MV 03-AUG-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $350.00
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/03/2020;JAP 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $275.00
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/04/2020;JP 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $300.00
0100 0451 J.P. PRECINCT 1 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/06/2020;DM 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0451.004192. $225.00

Dept Total $1,850.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/08/2020;LBB 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $275.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/08/2020;RH 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $275.00

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/09/2020;JAW 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $225.00
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/09/2020;JW 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004192. $225.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1019134-20200831 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004210. $50.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402816 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $49.39

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403607 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $148.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403607 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $162.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403608 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $148.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403608 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $162.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403609 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $162.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403609 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.004621. $148.26

0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC SI-743845 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.005750. $1,000.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 TEJAS OFFICE PRODUCTS INC SI-743846 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0452.003005. $609.00
0100 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 TRAVIS CTY MEDICAL EXAMINER 3300003802 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0452.004190. $8,700.00

Dept Total $12,339.95
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/18/2020;RR 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $275.00
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES INC 4881451 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004141. $265.51
0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 RAMSEY FUNERAL HOME & 

CREMATORIUM
202000258JP 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0453.004192. $449.00

0100 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 Ratcliffe, Reta A 09/11/2020 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0453.004232. $199.00

Dept Total $1,188.51
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-086-66144 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $56.94
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-099-39597 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $14.35
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-106-22915 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $57.78
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-112-29117 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004932. $6.13
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY FUELMAN NP58748389 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.003301. $79.08
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY LEXIS NEXIS 3092836767 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004210. $1,401.00
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1012336-20200831 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0475.004210. $4.00
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401561 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $235.54

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401562 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $0.91
0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401562 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $169.10
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Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH401565 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $210.12

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402819 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $143.00

0100 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402820 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0475.004621. $210.12

Dept Total $2,588.07
0100 0491 BUDGET OFFICE AMERICAN FUTURE SYSTEMS INC OCT 2020;CRAIN 16-SEP-2020 01.0100.0491.004232. $199.00

Dept Total $199.00
0100 0492 ELECTIONS CATHEDRAL CORPORATION 610449 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004212. $3,600.00
0100 0492 ELECTIONS EVINS TEMPORARIES 1257677 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0492.004100. $4,262.76
0100 0492 ELECTIONS EVINS TEMPORARIES 3000058 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0492.004100. $5,704.21
0100 0492 ELECTIONS PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL 

FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
3311907238 30-AUG-2020 01.0100.0492.004216. $942.06

Dept Total $14,509.03
0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402815 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0494.004621. $179.55

0100 0494 PURCHASING DEPT WILLIAMSON CTY SUN, INC 11/19/19H 10-DEC-2019 01.0100.0494.004310. $147.90

Dept Total $327.45
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER GARDA CL SOUTHWEST INC 10591870 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0497.004300. $5,933.10
0100 0497 COUNTY TREASURER KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS
268257322 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0497.004621. $18.37

Dept Total $5,951.47
0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 

COLLECTOR
CUMMINS ALLISON CORP 6058723 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.003006. $3,244.11

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418006063 22-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.003010. $6,947.43

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10418006063 22-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.003010. $379.98
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Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS, INC

034207437 29-AUG-2020 01.0100.0499.004350. $62.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS, INC

034217930 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004350. $355.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402793 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $629.75

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402810 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $46.97

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402810 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $54.24

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402811 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $19.00

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402811 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $100.71

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402812 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $62.90

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402812 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004621. $106.66

0100 0499 CO TAX ASSESSOR 
COLLECTOR

VERIZON WIRELESS 9862104348 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0499.004210. $38.11

Dept Total $12,046.86
0100 0503 INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY
AMAZON WEB SERVICES INC 551111241 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004208. $343.30

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

CMS COMMUNICATIONS, INC 2008626-IN 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $2,792.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

DELL COMPUTER CORP 10419399192 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003010. $926.04

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FREEIT DATA SOLUTIONS INC 8518 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $1,527.01

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FREEIT DATA SOLUTIONS INC 8539 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.005741. $11,210.83

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;31118 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $125.06
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0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;32925 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $233.82

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;73050 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $102.98

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;77132 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $39.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;81189 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004211. $6,721.61

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE 
LLC

CW001556-TDQ 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.003005. $4,206.60

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE 
LLC

CW001556-TDQ 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.003005. $560.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

NATIONAL BUSINESS FURNITURE 
LLC

CW001556-TDQ 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.003005. $1,186.55

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 119916683001 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003100. $89.37

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

OFFICE DEPOT INC 119920102001 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003100. $5.98

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

RELY INFORMATION SYSTEMS 
LLC

202007 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $5,400.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382118 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $14,100.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382118 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004100. $1,880.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382119 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004232. $3,760.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382120 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004505. $972.33

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382120 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.004505. $11,125.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382121 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $76,100.00

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 
INC

GB00382121 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.005741. $6,629.49

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

TIME WARNER CABLE 
ENTERPRISES LLC

0521178090220 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004210. $104.98

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

TRISTAR COMMERCIAL LLC 30816 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0503.003011. $1,714.80

0100 0503 INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGY

V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

1372552 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0503.004544. $55.00
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Dept Total $151,911.75
0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS C.O. MONTGOMERY 

CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC
08/31/2020 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0509.005300. $136,361.70

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS CALDWELL COUNTRY FORD LKB25105 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0509.005700. $36,639.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS CARRIER COMMERCIAL SERVICE 90070932 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0509.004500. $4,574.00

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH400673 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0509.004621. $392.25

0100 0509 WMSN CTY BUILDINGS SPECIALTY WATER TREATMENT 
LLC

780 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0509.004500. $350.00

Dept Total $178,316.95
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT AT&T CORP SEP 2020;61592 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.004211. $167.25
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT AT&T CORP SEP 2020;96821 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0510.004211. $279.46
0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT HEART OF TEXAS LANDSCAPE & 

IRRIGATION CO INC
89406 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0510.003541. $14,688.90

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN016349AUS 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0510.004621. $105.47

0100 0510 PARKS DEPARTMENT VERIZON WIRELESS 9862215338 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0510.004210. $152.12

Dept Total $15,393.20
0100 0540 EMS AT&T CORP SEP 2020;91735 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0540.004211. $42.54
0100 0540 EMS B & H PHOTO VIDEO PRO AUDIO 176704162 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003001. $215.99

0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83744130 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $525.00
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83744130 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.40
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83744130 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $86.28
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83744130 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $643.50
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83744130 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $174.30
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83745717 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $4,449.72
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83745718 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $702.00
0100 0540 EMS BOUND TREE MEDICAL LLC 83749311 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $11.00
0100 0540 EMS CEDAR PARK OVERHEAD DOORS 02616052920 29-MAY-2020 01.0100.0540.004510. $295.00

0100 0540 EMS DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415187 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0540.004100. $60.00

0100 0540 EMS DELL COMPUTER CORP 10420035195 29-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003010. $617.36
0100 0540 EMS DM MEDICAL BILLINGS LLC 6802 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0540.004101. $37,302.87

0100 0540 EMS FUELMAN NP58748371 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003301. $5,137.19

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0788617 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $401.97

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0788619 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $151.27
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0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0788652 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $383.37

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0788653 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $271.20

0100 0540 EMS GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0788670 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003311. $27.00

0100 0540 EMS GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
INC

INV0041726 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003010. $21,699.00

0100 0540 EMS GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
INC

INV0041726 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003010. -$961.25

0100 0540 EMS GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 
INC

INV0041726 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003010. $9,231.10

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 20513544 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. -$11.16

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 20513544 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. -$16.12

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 20519001 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. -$108.64

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 20519001 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. -$36.82

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 20519001 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. -$8.74

0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $70.00
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $27.50
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $8.74
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $108.64
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $245.50
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $36.82
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $23.50
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $622.50
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $277.00
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $234.24
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $218.20
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 79323486 06-JUL-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $610.00
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $128.28
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $915.00
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003107. $245.50
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $29.16
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $225.28
0100 0540 EMS HENRY SCHEIN INC 81910074 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $43.75
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $755.00
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $126.40
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $43.20
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $53.60
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $63.75
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $442.50
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $13.19
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $65.00
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $31.20
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $64.20
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031104 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003307. $16.50
0100 0540 EMS LIFE ASSIST INC 1031154 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $14.92
0100 0540 EMS ROUND ROCK WELDING SUPPLY 2007704 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $171.00

0100 0540 EMS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402821 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0540.004621. $382.11
0100 0540 EMS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402822 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0540.004621. $169.04
0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575777 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $732.00
0100 0540 EMS SOUTHERN SAFETY SALES, INC 01575777 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $109.50
0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 

INCORPORATED
9502985188 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $250.00

0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 
INCORPORATED

9502985188 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $2,200.00

0100 0540 EMS TELEFLEX MEDICAL 
INCORPORATED

9502985188 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0540.003200. $1,100.00

Dept Total $92,172.05
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 

SUPPLY INC
34946 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $300.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 
SUPPLY INC

34946 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $42.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 
SUPPLY INC

34946 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $462.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT FARRWEST ENVIRONMENTAL 
SUPPLY INC

34946 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004228. $450.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT MAGNUM CUSTOM TRAILERS 73715 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004541. $1,350.00
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT MAGNUM CUSTOM TRAILERS 73715 24-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004541. $1,735.75
0100 0542 HAZ-MAT ST DAVID'S OCCUPATIONAL 

HEALTH SERVICES
192653 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004718. $0.08

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT ST DAVID'S OCCUPATIONAL 
HEALTH SERVICES

192653 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004718. $1,017.62

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT ST DAVID'S OCCUPATIONAL 
HEALTH SERVICES

193235 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004718. $0.09

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT ST DAVID'S OCCUPATIONAL 
HEALTH SERVICES

193235 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004718. $520.01

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT ST DAVID'S OCCUPATIONAL 
HEALTH SERVICES

193308 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.0542.004718. $443.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT TARGET SOLUTIONS LEARNING 
LLC

INV12638 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004505. $395.00

0100 0542 HAZ-MAT TARGET SOLUTIONS LEARNING 
LLC

INV12638 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0542.004505. $605.00

Dept Total $7,320.55
0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 FUELMAN NP58747496 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0551.003301. $2,318.88
0100 0551 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 1 TEXAS POLICE CHIEFS ASSOC 08/04/2020 04-AUG-2020 01.0100.0551.004232. $73.78

Dept Total $2,392.66
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 FUELMAN NP58748386 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003301. $931.76
0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402805 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0552.004621. $107.21

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 TRANSUNION RISK & 
ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS 
INC

246985-202008-1 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0552.004210. $280.00
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $254.99

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $291.04

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $164.92

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $263.08

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $164.92

0100 0552 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 2 V QUEST OFFICE MACHINES & 
SUPPLIES

137575 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0552.003100. $164.92

Dept Total $2,622.84
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC CP-OE-15044-1-1 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.0553.003100. -$67.96
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 EAGLE OFFICE PRODUCTS LLC OE-15211-1 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0553.003100. $118.00
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 FUELMAN NP58747497 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0553.003301. $323.57
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 INGRAM TECHNOLOGIES LLC 1937 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $260.00
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 INGRAM TECHNOLOGIES LLC 1937 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $120.12
0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 INGRAM TECHNOLOGIES LLC 1937 02-APR-2020 01.0100.0553.003008. $1,517.07

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 VERIZON WIRELESS 9862643164 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0553.004210. $493.91

0100 0553 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 3 VERIZON WIRELESS 9862643164 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.0553.004209. $522.60

Dept Total $3,287.31
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 THOMSON REUTERS 842915480 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $525.92
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9859829318 01-AUG-2020 01.0100.0554.004209. $424.10
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9859829318 01-AUG-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $455.98
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9861894967 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0554.004209. $274.70
0100 0554 CONSTABLE PRECINCT 4 VERIZON WIRELESS 9861894968 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0554.004210. $590.28

Dept Total $2,270.98
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF AT&T MOBILITY 287283692432X08272020 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $30.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-105-77662 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $64.64
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FEDERAL EXPRESS CORP 7-113-15592 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004212. $9.07
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF FUELMAN NP58748372 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003301. $17,576.80

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0780305 18-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $17.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0781630 24-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $27.99
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0783246 31-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $27.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0784264 06-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $149.97

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787127 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $25.00
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787127 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $129.50

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787127 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $29.90
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787127 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $156.90

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $289.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $125.97

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $57.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $107.98

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789065 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $92.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789074 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $57.99

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789074 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $107.98

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789074 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789074 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $289.95

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789074 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $12.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789138 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $449.50

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789138 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. $6.50
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789255 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $370.50
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789255 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $40.00
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789255 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $1,012.80
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789255 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $235.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0789255 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003008. $571.25
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC SRTN0038156 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003311. -$27.99
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF GTS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS 

INC
INV0042191 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.003010. $3,881.35

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF HORNY TOAD HARLEY DAVIDSON 498729 30-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $1,009.52

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF HORNY TOAD HARLEY DAVIDSON 498730 21-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $998.64

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF HORNY TOAD HARLEY DAVIDSON 498808 16-JUL-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $468.53

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1532986-20200831 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $404.00
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SAFEWARE INC 3835393 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004623. $7,884.53

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF SHERIFF'S ASSOC OF TEXAS 09/09/2020 09-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.003900. $25.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF STANLEY CONVERGENT 
SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

17736297 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004500. $104.41

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCSO042 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004100. $2,100.00

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5566793 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004430. $129.32
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF THOMSON REUTERS 842922966 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $2,540.41
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF TRANSUNION RISK & 

ALTERNATIVE DATA SOLUTIONS 
INC

222158-202008-1 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $421.60

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF VERIZON WIRELESS 9861753582 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $8,091.87

0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF VERIZON WIRELESS 9861753582 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.0560.004210. $192.79
0100 0560 COUNTY SHERIFF WASH N ROLL CAR WASH 1819 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0560.004541. $64.95
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

Dept Total $50,397.05
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000307 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $12,755.86
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ARAMARK SERVICES INC 200429500-000308 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0570.003306. $13,034.65
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL BOB BARKER CO INC UT1000541112 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003305. $171.62
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL BOB BARKER CO INC UT1000541112 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003305. $88.07
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CHARM TEX INC 0227009-IN 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003009. $2,145.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL CLINICAL PATHOLOGY 

LABORATORIES INC
202005-0A 31-MAY-2020 01.0100.0570.003316. $1,597.20

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416376255 16-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $37.49
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416376255 16-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $25.64
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL DELL COMPUTER CORP 10416376255 16-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003010. $1,249.36

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL FUELMAN NP58748372 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003301. $94.60
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0770737 04-JUN-2020 01.0100.0570.003311. $92.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787105 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003311. $10.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL GT DISTRIBUTORS, INC INV0787930 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003008. $321.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1920218851 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $55.32

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1921184654 19-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $55.32
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL MEDLINE INDUSTRIES, INC 1922188875 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.004543. $46.89

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 108656821001 11-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $98.79
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL OFFICE DEPOT INC 508713405001 30-JUN-2020 01.0100.0570.003100. $101.30
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $40.64
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $33.50

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $90.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $126.44
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $24.80
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $8.45
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $45.12

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $26.90
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $52.15

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $8.76
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $238.56
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $69.12
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $112.60
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $318.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $49.98

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $736.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $29.10
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $128.31
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1218 13-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $67.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1222 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $331.58

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1222 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $77.94

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1222 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $150.96
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1222 14-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $45.99
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $46.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $17.00

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $15.70
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $21.25
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $120.50

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1235 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $147.96
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $184.02
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $24.80
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $52.15
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $7.30
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $45.12

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $33.50

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $19.40
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $15.90
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $71.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $736.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $90.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $36.66
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $41.20
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $49.98
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $140.75
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1236 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $32.60
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $91.65

0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $108.00
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $10.60
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $238.56
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $98.88
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $52.15
0100 0570 COUNTY JAIL ZHOU MEDICAL SOLUTIONS LLC 1237 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0570.003200. $63.20

Dept Total $37,403.84
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES ERIC FREY PC 11566 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $2,900.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES RESET MENTORING 09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $3,137.50
0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES STEPHEN BENOLD, MD AUG 2020;JUV 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0576.004100. $2,500.00

0100 0576 JUVENILE SERVICES THOMAS M SCHMITT AUG 2020 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0576.004106. $170.00
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Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

Dept Total $8,707.50
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS DENISE AMBER LEE FOUNDATION 

INC
1183 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.0581.004100. $2,972.74

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN016367AUS 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.004621. $168.94
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN016367AUS 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.004621. $246.83

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 41290575 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.005730. $49,500.00
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402809 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.004621. $166.12

0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS VERIZON WIRELESS 9861894802 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.004210. $756.98
0100 0581 911 COMMUNICATIONS VERIZON WIRELESS 9861894802 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0581.004209. $21.59

Dept Total $53,833.20
0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

DEPARTMENT
TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCES015 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0583.004100. $1,960.00

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 
DEPARTMENT

TANIA GLENN & ASSOCIATES PA WCES015 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0583.004100. $3,010.00

0100 0583 EMERGENCY SERVICES 
DEPARTMENT

VERIZON WIRELESS 9861894803 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0583.004210. $113.97

Dept Total $5,083.97
0100 0587 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC 41290650 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.0587.003003. $2,541.00

0100 0587 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION ULINE 123878973 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0587.003006. $1,017.00

0100 0587 WIRELESS COMMUNICATION ULINE 123878973 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0587.003006. $118.08

Dept Total $3,676.08
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT AT&T CORP AUG 2020;83252 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.004211. $89.24
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10419182671 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $2,986.62
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10420037151 30-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $67.48
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10420037151 30-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $3,417.30
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10420885090 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $1,503.26
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10420885090 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $33.74
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10421386257 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $3,748.08
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT DELL COMPUTER CORP 10421556517 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $8,276.94
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1451924-20200831 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.004210. $245.50
0100 0630 HEALTH DISTRICT SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS 

INC
GB00381530 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.0630.003010. $151.00

Dept Total $20,519.16
0100 0636 WC HISTORICAL 

COMMISSION
NANCY M BELL 09/11/2020;HIST COMM 11-SEP-2020 01.0100.0636.003100. $39.98

Dept Total $39.98
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 08/07/2020;CS 07-AUG-2020 01.0100.0640.004951. $600.00
0100 0640 PUBLIC ASSISTANCE BECK FUNERAL HOME LTD 09/02/2020;EV 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.0640.004951. $600.00

Dept Total $1,200.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CENTRAL TEXAS YOUTH 

SERVICES
SEP 2020;OT 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE CENTRAL TEXAS YOUTH 
SERVICES

SEP 2020;TKR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JACQUELINE DEL CASTILLO APR 2020;IM 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00
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0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JENNIFER TURNER APR 2020;OR 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $150.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JENNIFER TURNER SEP 2020;OR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $275.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOHN ROSENTHAL APR 2020;JR 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE JOHN ROSENTHAL SEP 2020;JR 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHAEL OR MICHELLE SERES APR 2020;KS 12-APR-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $100.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MICHAEL OR MICHELLE SERES SEP 2020;KS 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE MILLCREEK OF ARKANSAS SEP 2020;SDC 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE NEW PATHWAYS LLC SEP 2020;BZ 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE PATRICK OR MEGAN BURNS SEP 2020;MT 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $225.00
0100 0645 CHILD WELFARE SAFE HAVEN ADOLESCENT HOME SEP 2020;CLY 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.0645.003305. $400.00

Dept Total $3,400.00
0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 

FACILITIES
OFFICE DEPOT INC 118648984001 21-AUG-2020 01.0100.0661.003100. $128.32

0100 0661 ON-SITE SEWAGE 
FACILITIES

VERIZON WIRELESS 9861391556 23-AUG-2020 01.0100.0661.004210. $151.96

Dept Total $280.28
0100 0665 EXTENSION SERVICE SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH402804 06-SEP-2020 01.0100.0665.004621. $530.11

Dept Total $530.11
0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1000.004962. $4,945.00

0100 1000 WM CO COURTHOUSE MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1000.004962. $6,140.13

Dept Total $11,085.13
0100 1001 WILLIAMSON MUSEUM MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1001.004962. $172.50

0100 1001 WILLIAMSON MUSEUM MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1001.004962. $855.86

Dept Total $1,028.36
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/4576 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.1002.004430. $58.44
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/24042 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1002.004430. $1,164.29
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28308 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1002.004430. $97.76
0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1002.004962. $287.50

0100 1002 GTOWN HEALTH DEPT MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1002.004962. $1,852.32

Dept Total $3,460.31
0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 

ANNEX
ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/1272 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $50.32

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 
ANNEX

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582812 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $12.63

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 
ANNEX

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582823 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1003.004430. $470.89

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 
ANNEX

JIM WHITTEN ROOF 
CONSULTANTS LLC

0014-0920 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1003.005300. $7,200.00

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 
ANNEX

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1003.004962. $143.75

0100 1003 TAYLOR HEALTH-OLD 
ANNEX

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1003.004962. $3,721.62
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Dept Total $11,599.21
0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 

A
MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1005.004962. $661.25

0100 1005 ROUND ROCK ANNEX BLDG 
A

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1005.004962. $1,697.18

Dept Total $2,358.43
0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 

BLDG B
MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1006.004962. $661.25

0100 1006 ROUND ROCK ADDITION 
BLDG B

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1006.004962. $3,472.34

Dept Total $4,133.59
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL AUSTIN GENERATOR SERVICE 

INC
209128 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $949.26

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 3 02-JUN-2020 01.0100.1008.005300. $113,991.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 150301 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $2,350.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 150304 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $1,150.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 
PROTECTION LP

87024743 25-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $4,989.59

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE 
PROTECTION LP

87038243 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $379.26

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004962. $2,300.00

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004962. $8,841.38

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MOHAWK CARPET DISTRIBUTION 
INC

9308293 18-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.005300. $26,650.33

0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MTECH 006042312 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $722.00
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL MTECH 040560788 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004510. $565.50
0100 1008 SHERIFF ADMIN/JAIL TEXAS DISPOSAL SYSTEMS 5566800 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1008.004430. $1,498.16

Dept Total $164,386.48
0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/9814 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.1009.004430. $1,606.39

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 1585 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.1009.004509. $944.45

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004962. $3,392.50

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004962. $34,633.61

0100 1009 CRIMINAL JUSTICE CENTER PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1009.004990. $70.00

Dept Total $40,646.95
0100 1010 LIBERTY HILL ANNEX CITY OF LIBERTY HILL AUG 2020/652 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1010.004430. $111.46

Dept Total $111.46
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/24200 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $68.97
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/66993 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $391.57
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/9319 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1011.004430. $1,553.18
0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1011.004962. $115.00
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0100 1011 LOTT BUILDING MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1011.004962. $1,277.97

Dept Total $3,406.69
0100 1012 HEALTH DEPT EDUC MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1012.004962. $761.47

Dept Total $761.47
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/4405 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $49.55
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/163850 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $498.06
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28329 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1013.004430. $12.55
0100 1013 HEALTH/ENVIRONMENTAL MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1013.004962. $492.40

Dept Total $1,052.56
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582801 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $11.36
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582854 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $227.76
0100 1015 EMS STATION-TAYLOR CITY OF TAYLOR AUG 2020/3015 05-SEP-2020 01.0100.1015.004430. $85.47

Dept Total $324.59
0100 1017 ABC/GAME WARDEN CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/1385 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1017.004430. $199.21
0100 1017 ABC/GAME WARDEN MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1017.004962. $171.90

Dept Total $371.11
0100 1019 MEDIC 53 / 54 MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1019.004962. $86.25

0100 1019 MEDIC 53 / 54 MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1019.004962. $433.01

Dept Total $519.26
0100 1020 EMS ADMIN MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1020.004962. $86.25

0100 1020 EMS ADMIN MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1020.004962. $356.98

Dept Total $443.23
0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 

ADMIN
ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/946 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.1022.004430. $49.55

0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 
ADMIN

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/10687 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1022.004430. $1,899.80

0100 1022 HISTORIC JAIL-HEALTH 
ADMIN

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1022.004962. $699.90

Dept Total $2,649.25
0100 1024 LIFESTEPS ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/739 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1024.004430. $49.55
0100 1024 LIFESTEPS CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/27355 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1024.004430. $10.01
0100 1024 LIFESTEPS CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/74225 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1024.004430. $247.23

Dept Total $306.79
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/37595 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $64.38
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/21216 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $324.02
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28136 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $1,075.49
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/595162 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $944.48
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/9068 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1026.004430. $7,347.81
0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.004962. $143.75

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.004962. $5,486.01

Page 23 of 98



Fund Requirements Report 
Through Disbursement Date: 22-SEP-2020

0100 1026 CENTRAL MAIN FACILITY PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1026.004990. $90.00

Dept Total $15,475.94
0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 

SHOP
ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/4374 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $49.55

0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 
SHOP

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/24225 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $94.90

0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 
SHOP

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/243264 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1029.004430. $1,193.13

0100 1029 EMS WAREHOUSE/RADIO 
SHOP

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1029.004962. $847.54

Dept Total $2,185.12
0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1032.004962. $1,121.25

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1032.004962. $6,117.40

0100 1032 CEDAR PARK ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1032.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $7,288.65
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582811 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1033.004430. $1,349.72
0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1033.004962. $1,725.00

0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1033.004962. $5,314.73

0100 1033 TAYLOR ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1033.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $8,439.45
0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-

TAYLOR
ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/741 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1034.004430. $55.14

0100 1034 EMS STAT-2604 N LAWN-
TAYLOR

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582887 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1034.004430. $187.12

Dept Total $242.26
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/15761 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1043.004430. $5,680.61
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28028 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1043.004430. $407.23
0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 1586(DP) 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.1043.004510. $600.80

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004962. $575.00

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004962. $11,599.50

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004990. $27.10

0100 1043 INNERLOOP ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1043.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $18,940.24
0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582853 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1044.004430. $110.55
0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1044.004962. $230.00

0100 1044 SHERIFF - EAST SIDE MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1044.004962. $406.56

Dept Total $747.11
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0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/37516 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1045.004430. $571.46
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28600 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1045.004430. $1,665.69
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/31805 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1045.004430. $24,393.72
0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY DOYLE ELECTRIC LLC 1/JUV JUST 22-JUL-2020 01.0100.1045.005300. $56,932.84

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.004962. $3,421.25

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.004962. $16,585.01

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY MTECH 006042310 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.004510. $1,308.00

0100 1045 JUVENILE FACILITY STANLEY CONVERGENT 
SECURITY SOLUTIONS INC

17688913 17-AUG-2020 01.0100.1045.005300. $14,304.82

Dept Total $119,182.79
0100 1046 PARKING GARAGE MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1046.004962. $81.60

Dept Total $81.60
0100 1047 TAYLOR EXPO CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1047.004962. $86.25

0100 1047 TAYLOR EXPO CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1047.004962. $2,333.58

Dept Total $2,419.83
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582867 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1048.004430. $615.32
0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1048.004962. $345.00

0100 1048 JP PCT 4 BLDG MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1048.004962. $1,035.32

Dept Total $1,995.64
0100 1050 SHERIFF GUN RANGE MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1050.004962. $89.05

Dept Total $89.05
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/11963 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1051.004430. $2,712.43
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/27781 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1051.004430. $47.19
0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1051.004962. $143.75

0100 1051 GTWN TAX OFFICE MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1051.004962. $3,084.06

Dept Total $5,987.43
0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX CITY OF HUTTO AUG 2020/971580 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1062.004430. $2,557.47
0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1062.004962. $287.50

0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1062.004962. $805.15

0100 1062 HUTTO ANNEX MTECH 006042311 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1062.004510. $1,276.50

Dept Total $4,926.62
0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 

CENTER
CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/18826 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004430. $2,136.10
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0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

GRAINGER 9640367604 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $479.55

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

GRAINGER 9640367612 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $2,063.62

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

GRAINGER 9642072723 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $0.46

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

GRAINGER 9642072723 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $1,568.02

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

GRAINGER 9643265433 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1063.004510. $1,490.08

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1063.004962. $143.75

0100 1063 FACILITIES SERVICES 
CENTER

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1063.004962. $4,119.30

Dept Total $12,000.88
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/28098 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1064.004430. $103.87
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/33249 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1064.004430. $38.50
0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1064.004962. $460.00

0100 1064 CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1064.004962. $1,436.29

Dept Total $2,038.66
0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1066.004962. $805.00

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1066.004962. $5,532.16

0100 1066 JESTER ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1066.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $6,387.16
0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 

OPERATIONS CENTER
CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/33111 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1071.004430. $14,462.15

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 
OPERATIONS CENTER

IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 150295 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1071.004510. $624.00

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 
OPERATIONS CENTER

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004962. $201.25

0100 1071 EMERGENCY SERVICES 
OPERATIONS CENTER

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1071.004962. $5,724.00

Dept Total $21,011.40
0100 1072 PARKS ADMIN BLDG MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1072.004962. $1,006.25

0100 1072 PARKS ADMIN BLDG MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1072.004962. $1,127.41

Dept Total $2,133.66
0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 

HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)
MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1073.004962. $460.00

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 
HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1073.004962. $6,149.90

0100 1073 WILLIAMSON CO CITIES 
HEALTH DISTRICT (WCCHD)

PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1073.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $6,659.90
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0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING CENTER 
(SOTC)

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1075.004962. $1,092.50

0100 1075 SHERIFF TRAINING CENTER 
(SOTC)

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1075.004962. $6,264.75

Dept Total $7,357.25
0100 1077 NCF BLDG D - WIRELESS 

COMM
CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/3916 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1077.004430. $1,048.37

0100 1077 NCF BLDG D - WIRELESS 
COMM

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1077.004962. $373.75

0100 1077 NCF BLDG D - WIRELESS 
COMM

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1077.004962. $2,312.23

Dept Total $3,734.35
0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/13042 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1078.004430. $56.66

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/5679 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1078.004430. $4,585.38

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1078.004962. $1,092.50

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1078.004962. $11,491.67

0100 1078 NCF BLDG E - EMS TRAINING PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1078.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $17,276.21
0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 

IMPOUND
CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/3201 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1079.004430. $362.96

0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 
IMPOUND

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1079.004962. $373.75

0100 1079 NCF BLDG G - VEHICLE 
IMPOUND

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1079.004962. $1,276.54

Dept Total $2,013.25
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/3469 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.1080.004430. $84.55
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/616 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1080.004430. $11,722.30
0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 

MAINTENANCE INC
137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1080.004962. $4,600.00

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1080.004962. $17,948.70

0100 1080 GEORGETOWN ANNEX PAPER RETRIEVER OF TEXAS LLC 0000053394 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1080.004990. $50.00

Dept Total $34,405.55
0100 1081 LIBERTY HILL CSCD PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC
SEP 2020/97611 10-SEP-2020 01.0100.1081.004430. $162.80

Dept Total $162.80
0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 

SAFETY BLDG
IMPACT FIRE SERVICES LLC 150305 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1082.004510. $100.00

0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 
SAFETY BLDG

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

137641 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.1082.004962. $143.75

0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 
SAFETY BLDG

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1082.004962. $1,016.70

0100 1082 JESTER ANNEX - PUBLIC 
SAFETY BLDG

ROUND ROCK REFUSE INC SEP 2020;PSB 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.1082.004430. $174.52

Dept Total $1,434.97
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0100 1084 COUNTY AUDITOR - 
INTERNAL AUDIT

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/26583 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1084.004430. $29.45

0100 1084 COUNTY AUDITOR - 
INTERNAL AUDIT

CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/50488 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.1084.004430. $433.16

0100 1084 COUNTY AUDITOR - 
INTERNAL AUDIT

MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139477 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.1084.004962. $976.15

Dept Total $1,438.76
0100 1086 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 BLDG CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202520003587460 08-SEP-2020 01.0100.1086.004430. $109.93

Dept Total $109.93
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 20354300-000298 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003306. $1,883.30
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC 4613153 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3002.004623. $108.00
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE GALLS LLC 016349698 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.003102. $156.36
0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS
9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3002.004621. $42.05

0100 3002 DETENTION-PRE-SECURE STERICYCLE INC 4009536249 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3002.003316. $52.07

Dept Total $2,241.78
0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE ARAMARK SERVICES INC 20354300-000298 26-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.003306. $2,461.01

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE AUTO-CHLOR SERVICES LLC 4613153 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3003.004623. $108.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN DEAN BRIERY 08/10/2020A 10-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $520.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN DEAN BRIERY 08/27/2020 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $1,050.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE JONATHAN DEAN BRIERY 09/01/2020 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3003.004106. $845.00

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS

9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3003.004621. $21.02

0100 3003 TRIAD/CORE-POST-SECURE STERICYCLE INC 4009536249 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3003.003316. $34.71

Dept Total $5,039.74
0100 3004 COURT-ADMIN KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS
9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3004.004621. $210.25

Dept Total $210.25
0100 3005 PROBATION KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS
9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3005.004621. $105.12

Dept Total $105.12
0100 3006 COMM BASED PROGRAMS KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 

SOLUTIONS
9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3006.004621. $21.02

Dept Total $21.02
0100 3007 COMM BASED MENTAL 

HEALTH
KONICA MINOLTA BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS

9007085069 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3007.004621. $21.02

Dept Total $21.02
0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 

PRESERVE
GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1919553 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $24.00

0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 
PRESERVE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1920242 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $217.26
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0100 3101 BERRY SPRINGS PK & 
PRESERVE

GULF COAST PAPER CO INC 1920242 03-SEP-2020 01.0100.3101.003318. $1.49

Dept Total $242.75
0100 3102 CHAMPION PARK CITY OF CEDAR PARK AUG 2020/831170 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3102.004430. $390.31

Dept Total $390.31
0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 

PARK
AL CLAWSON DISPOSAL INC AUG 2020;SWP 20-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $265.44

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 
PARK

BRUSHY CREEK MUD 2020-09 04-SEP-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $2,746.70

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 
PARK

CITY OF ROUND ROCK AUG 2020/1124918 27-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004430. $7,171.76

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 
PARK

HELENA AGRI-ENTERPRISES LLC 152186743 05-JUN-2020 01.0100.3103.003554. $2,872.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 
PARK

PIONEER MANUFACTURING CO INV764277 28-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $1,260.00

0100 3103 SW WILCO CO REGIONAL 
PARK

WATERBORNE PUMPS LLC 5145 05-AUG-2020 01.0100.3103.004510. $686.00

Dept Total $15,001.90
0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582688 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3104.004430. $142.98
0100 3104 BLACKLAND CO PARK TXU ENERGY 055577484794 02-SEP-2020 01.0100.3104.004430. $16.02

Dept Total $159.00
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582700 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $527.64
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582826 01-SEP-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $4,719.14
0100 3106 EXPO CENTER CITY OF TAYLOR AUG 2020/18008 05-SEP-2020 01.0100.3106.004430. $3,487.18

Dept Total $8,733.96
0100 3107 RIVER RANCH GRAINGER 9638043308 31-AUG-2020 01.0100.3107.003318. $797.80

Dept Total $797.80
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ALLIANCE TRANSPORTATION 

GROUP, INC
13630 20-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004100. $1,313.25

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ARCOSA AGGREGATES INC 7140644421 18-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $629.85

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AT&T MOBILITY 287230613445X08272020 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003109. $38.49
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ATMOS ENERGY CORP SEP 2020/2126 02-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $63.30
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AUSTIN WHITE LIME COMPANY 18765A 01-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $165.86

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM AUSTIN WHITE LIME COMPANY 18765A 01-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $0.06
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582689 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $12.92
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582810 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $58.50
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582868 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $10.62
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202470003585520 03-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $12.27
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202470003585543 03-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $39.58
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4059109137 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003311. $426.21
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CINTAS CORP #2 4059760840 26-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003311. $381.32
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/104 04-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $27.50
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GEORGETOWN AUG 2020/32738 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $178.74
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CITY OF GRANGER AUG 2020/4291900 15-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $85.31
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM CONTECH ENGINEERED 

SOLUTIONS LLC
21266186 24-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003558. $7,324.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $781.56

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $3,072.24

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $5,440.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $673.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $160.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $8,885.70

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $160.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $497.92

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $392.35

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $2,278.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $78.60
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $846.72

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $546.12

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $2,894.42

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $2,560.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $843.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $180.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $484.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $528.75

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $6,299.62

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $1,167.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $1,290.96

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $1,092.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $251.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $13,837.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $6,686.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $1,054.50

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $312.75
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $390.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM D I J CONSTRUCTION, INC 1929-8 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003542. $750.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402317553 17-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $9,806.29

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402317554 17-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,494.60

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402317842 18-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $12,693.07

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402318760 18-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,787.76

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402318761 18-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $12,830.90

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402319095 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,258.09

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402319738 18-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,367.14

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402319740 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,571.09

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402321206 20-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $10,469.12

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402323363 24-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $10,558.33

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402323364 24-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $10,447.87
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402323608 25-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $14,814.57

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402323608 25-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $0.01

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402325332 26-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $113.60

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402325686 26-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $14,610.81

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM ERGON ASPHALT & EMULSIONS 
INC

9402325933 27-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $12,489.31

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM FREIGHTLINER OF AUSTIN DE-03148 24-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.005711. $299,548.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HEARTLAND AGGREGATES 28795 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $119.34
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HEARTLAND AGGREGATES 28795 31-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $20,800.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551678033 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551678034 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551678035 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $32.44
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551678035 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $42.56
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551680910 12-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $75.00
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM HONEY BUCKET 0551700144 25-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. -$32.14
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133228 06-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $28,915.20

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133435 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $689.13

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133436 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $7,789.80

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133436 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $0.05
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133437 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $0.00
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133437 23-JUN-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $707.69

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133632 07-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $23,703.16

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133635 07-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $11,004.78

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133636 07-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $0.01
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 133636 07-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $2,137.88

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134028 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $1,598.59

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134028 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003556. $0.01
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134029 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $0.61
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134029 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $74,984.44

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134030 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $0.04
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134030 31-JUL-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $4,030.56

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134272 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $21,851.97

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134276 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $1,679.75

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134276 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $0.01
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134277 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $1,392.06

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134277 11-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003551. $0.01
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134450 22-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $7,240.48

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134451 22-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $0.02
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134451 22-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $5,261.06

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM INDUSTRIAL ASPHALT LLC 134452 22-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003550. $8,193.64

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 
SOUTHWEST INC

29612322 17-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003599. $1,487.70

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 115668546001 14-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003120. $105.02
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 115668546001 14-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $35.67
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM OFFICE DEPOT INC 119159186001 24-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003100. $62.52
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 

COOPERATIVE, INC
SEP 2020/86716 03-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004430. $57.19

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM RODRIGUEZ ENGINEERING 
LABORATORIES LLC

2020259 17-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004160. $2,849.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM SOUTHERN COMPUTER 
WAREHOUSE

IN-000652492 13-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003010. $808.17

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM STATEWIDE MATERIALS 
TRANSPORT LTD

SMT223927 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.003544. $48.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM STATEWIDE MATERIALS 
TRANSPORT LTD

SMT223927 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.003544. $2,298.00
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0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM STATEWIDE MATERIALS 
TRANSPORT LTD

SMT223928 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.003544. $5,382.00

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM TMC PROVIDER GROUP PLLC 224442A 20-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.004705. $122.00
0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 

INC
6702744-2161-9 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004991. $493.47

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM WASTE MANAGEMENT OF TEXAS, 
INC

6702933-2161-8 01-SEP-2020 01.0200.0210.004991. $988.61

0200 0210 UNIFIED ROAD SYSTEM WILLIAMSON CTY GRAIN, INC 180998 19-AUG-2020 01.0200.0210.003597. $4,764.00

Dept Total $777,933.73
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842573519 01-JUL-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $309.00
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 842917740 01-SEP-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $4,655.13
0350 0680 LAW LIBRARY THOMSON REUTERS 843031960 04-SEP-2020 01.0350.0680.003030. $254.00

Dept Total $5,218.13
0355 0355 COURT REPORTER SERVICE GAYLA R MAY 09/05/2020;CC#2 05-SEP-2020 01.0355.0355.004135. $792.00

Dept Total $792.00
0364 0475 COUNTY ATTORNEY TEXAS COMMUNITY SUPERVISION 

ALTERNATIVES
1103 31-AUG-2020 01.0364.0475.004100. $11,940.00

Dept Total $11,940.00
0372 0452 J.P. PRECINCT 2 DELL COMPUTER CORP 10422160516 07-SEP-2020 01.0372.0452.003006. $752.37

Dept Total $752.37
0372 0453 J.P. PRECINCT 3 LEXIS NEXIS RISK SOLUTIONS 1452310-20200831 31-AUG-2020 01.0372.0453.004210. $30.00

Dept Total $30.00
0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT CATHEDRAL CORPORATION 610449 17-AUG-2020 01.0375.0375.004212. $8,400.00
0375 0375 ELECTION SVS CONTRACT ELECTION SYSTEMS & 

SOFTWARE, INC
1153901 08-SEP-2020 01.0375.0375.004251. $2,626.00

Dept Total $11,026.00
0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 

SOFTWARE, INC
1151374 20-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $578.00

0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE, INC

1151374 20-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $6,500.00

0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE, INC

1151374 20-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $285.00
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0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE, INC

1151949 25-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $2,160.00

0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE, INC

1151949 25-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $270.00

0378 0378 ELECTION HAVA - TITLE II ELECTION SYSTEMS & 
SOFTWARE, INC

1151949 25-AUG-2020 01.0378.0378.004506. $205.00

Dept Total $9,998.00
0384 0384 RCDS ARCHIVE FUND - CO 

CLERK
TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 
ARCHIVES COMMISSION

307181 04-SEP-2020 01.0384.0384.004550. $337.19

0384 0384 RCDS ARCHIVE FUND - CO 
CLERK

TEXAS STATE LIBRARY & 
ARCHIVES COMMISSION

307264 08-SEP-2020 01.0384.0384.004550. $8,806.56

Dept Total $9,143.75
0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 

CO WIDE
DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415216 03-SEP-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $95.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001415277 02-SEP-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $40.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001416957 03-SEP-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $280.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001416987 03-SEP-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $35.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001417921 02-APR-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $25.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001420348 07-MAY-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $80.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001420349 04-JUN-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $80.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001420350 02-JUL-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $80.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001420351 06-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $80.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001420352 03-SEP-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $80.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001421732 20-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $400.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001421748 21-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $295.00

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

DATA ARMOR LLC 1001421751 24-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $372.50

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

SHRED IT USA LLC 8180409203 31-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.004100. $148.84

0390 0390 RCDS MGMT AND PRSRV - 
CO WIDE

SOUTHERN COMPUTER 
WAREHOUSE

IN-000654430 27-AUG-2020 01.0390.0390.003006. $783.12

Dept Total $2,874.46
0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 

FORFEITURES
A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6216 09-SEP-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $135.00

0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 
FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6355 04-SEP-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $85.00

0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 
FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6490 31-AUG-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $85.00

0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 
FORFEITURES

A J KEIRN INVESTIGATIONS LLC 6492 08-SEP-2020 01.0408.0698.004200. $85.00
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0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 
FORFEITURES

PARKS COFFEE 10385453 10-SEP-2020 01.0408.0698.004999. $132.80

0408 0698 DIST ATTY ASSETS 
FORFEITURES

PARKS COFFEE 10386363 11-SEP-2020 01.0408.0698.004999. $123.69

Dept Total $646.49
0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE WAG HEAVEN 7310 21-AUG-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $77.96

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE WAG HEAVEN 7398 23-AUG-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $77.96

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE WAG HEAVEN 7631 02-SEP-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $31.99

0410 0411 SO-JUSTICE WAG HEAVEN 7676 03-SEP-2020 01.0410.0411.003104. $63.98

Dept Total $251.89
0410 0412 SO-TREASURY DRONE PILOT INC 1129 31-AUG-2020 01.0410.0412.004232. $33,448.00

Dept Total $33,448.00
0490 0490 EMPLOYEE FUND AWARDTEX LLC 5662775 12-AUG-2020 01.0490.0490.003601. $24.38

Dept Total $24.38
0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 

SYSTEM
BARTLETT ELECTRIC CO OP INC 51824/74487 27-AUG-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $440.04

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

CALDWELL COUNTRY FORD LKA83671 31-AUG-2020 01.0507.0507.005700. $35,968.00

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582834 01-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $336.71

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS LLC 202450003582835 01-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $524.91

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

DIANA M BABICKI OCT 20BABICKI 01-OCT-2020 01.0507.0507.004610. $785.00

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;07838 01-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $194.66

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

FRONTIER COMMUNICATIONS 
CORP

SEP 2020;33668 01-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $194.66

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

JERRY & CAROLYN HAWES OCT 20HAWES 01-OCT-2020 01.0507.0507.004610. $1,054.49

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE, INC

SEP 2020/43303 09-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $591.39

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE, INC

SEP 2020/47362 09-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $401.90

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE, INC

SEP 2020/81890 09-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $392.69

0507 0507 WC RADIO COMMUNICATION 
SYSTEM

PEDERNALES ELECTRIC 
COOPERATIVE, INC

SEP 2020/92162 09-SEP-2020 01.0507.0507.004430. $538.93

Dept Total $41,423.38
0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 

DEPT
CAMBRIAN ENVIRONMENTAL 608 04-SEP-2020 01.0508.0508.004722. $21,470.00

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 
DEPT

CAMBRIAN ENVIRONMENTAL 609 04-SEP-2020 01.0508.0508.004100. $630.00

0508 0508 WMSN CO CONSERVATION 
DEPT

IMAGENET CONSULTING LLC CNIN016355AUS 04-SEP-2020 01.0508.0508.004621. $260.75

Dept Total $22,360.75
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0515 0515 APPELLATE JUDICIAL DEPT THIRD COURT OF APPEALS AUG 2020 14-SEP-2020 01.0515.0515.004602. $3,195.63

Dept Total $3,195.63
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES DIGITAL CHEETAH SOLUTIONS 

INC
27543 15-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004505. $200.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GARDA CL SOUTHWEST INC 10591870 01-SEP-2020 01.0545.0545.004300. $198.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES GOOD WATER ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44484131 30-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES INC 236553384 19-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $24.60

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES HILL'S PET NUTRITION SALES INC 236553384 19-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $355.63

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

138795 31-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004962. $2,072.04

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES MCLEMORE BUILDING 
MAINTENANCE INC

139478 31-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004962. $2,072.04

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES NEW HOPE ANIMAL HOSPITAL A44915781 12-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004100. $15.00
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC JUL19248DT 31-JUL-2020 01.0545.0545.004810. $1,000.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC JUN19227DT 30-JUN-2020 01.0545.0545.004810. $1,000.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES RED & WHITE GREENERY INC MAY19274DT 31-MAY-2020 01.0545.0545.004810. $500.00

0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SAGELINE 616200 20-AUG-2020 01.0545.0545.004968. $600.00
0545 0545 ANIMAL SERVICES SHARP ELECTRONICS CORP SH403267 06-SEP-2020 01.0545.0545.004621. $190.89

Dept Total $8,243.20
0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CHAMPION INFRASTRUCTURE 

LLC
3/1907-333 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $80,984.74

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CHASCO CONSTRUCTORS LTD, 
LLP

14-RET-0914-05-191 10-SEP-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $237,339.60

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 CITY OF CEDAR PARK 552929 16-SEP-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $3,521.95

0777 0211 COMMISSIONER PCT 1 TEXAS COMMISSION ON 
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY

552922 16-SEP-2020 01.0777.0211.009007. $1,500.00

Dept Total $323,346.29
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 AMERICAN STRUCTUREPOINT INC 130837 27-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $19,099.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 CITY OF LIBERTY HILL AUG 2020/2872 01-SEP-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $2,366.00

0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 CP&Y INC WLSM1900559.00-07 18-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $18,880.75
0777 0212 COMMISSIONER PCT 2 DIAMOND SURVEYING, INC 2020-130 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0212.009007. $29,522.50

Dept Total $69,868.25
0777 0213 COMMISSIONER PCT 3 JOE BLAND CONSTRUCTION LP 14/1901-285 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0213.009007. $40,322.75
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Dept Total $40,322.75
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 ALLIANCE ENGINEERING GROUP 

INC
AC19-0906-10 31-JUL-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $5,987.00

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 BGE INC 8-200350 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $98,191.70

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 COLEMAN WORLDWIDE MOVING 
LLC

1937362-KFO-3 10-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $4,844.28

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JAMES CONSTRUCTION GROUP 
LLC

16/1809-261 25-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $254,747.98

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 JAMES CONSTRUCTION GROUP 
LLC

2/2138 30-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $2,072,374.48

0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 POPULOUS INC 70478 09-SEP-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $39,140.00
0777 0214 COMMISSIONER PCT 4 RITTER BOTKIN PRIME 

CONSTRUCTION CO INC
11/474 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0214.009007. $229,667.13

Dept Total $2,704,952.57
0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT FAZZONE CONSTRUCTION CO INC 001-2041 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $8,435.41

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT J T VAUGHN CONSTRUCTION LLC 279101-07 31-AUG-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $358,489.15

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT STUDIO STEINBOMER 24301 REV 20-APR-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $8,950.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT STUDIO STEINBOMER 24312 22-MAY-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $1,200.00

0777 0401 COMMISSIONERS COURT STUDIO STEINBOMER 24318 20-APR-2020 01.0777.0401.009007. $1,135.00

Dept Total $378,209.56
0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT IT4BIZ 180939 03-SEP-2020 01.0831.0231.003011. $1,195.56

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 5926 10-SEP-2020 01.0831.0231.004111. $750.00

0831 0231 ADMIN/MGMT UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS AT AUSTIN 5927 11-SEP-2020 01.0831.0231.004111. $150.00

Dept Total $2,095.56
0831 0236 CAMPO PROJECTS BGE INC 8-200138 31-AUG-2020 01.0831.0236.009005. $7,830.00

Dept Total $7,830.00
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528023949064 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024134154 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $10.53

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024149164 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $150.12

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024426923 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $12.17

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024434271 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $11.28

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024449291 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $101.01
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024549332 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $56.14

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024549347 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $60.88

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024649453 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$5.03

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024649455 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$135.89

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024649457 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$30.27

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024734477 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $13.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024734497 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2.11

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024734498 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $1.26

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024734499 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$2.11

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024734500 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2.11

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024749491 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $78.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024827072 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $38.99

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024834539 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $149.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024834550 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $191.72

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528024849531 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $212.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528025234766 08-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $6.99

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528025234767 08-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $72.61

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528025249678 08-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$26.76
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 3528025249679 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $8.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7523388 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $155.13

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7523752 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $261.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524215 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $37.61

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524612 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524617 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524620 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524637 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$248.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7524639 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$261.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7525919 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $985.30

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7526374 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $261.32

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7526912 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$235.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7526948 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7526965 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$12.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7529252 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $391.98

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7530341 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $51.78

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7532226 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $123.48

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7532646 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $230.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7532794 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $24.13

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7533261 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $29.75

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535562 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$14.41
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535564 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$12.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535569 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$63.54

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535575 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$254.58

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535582 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. -$249.88

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7535769 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003522. $1,256.27

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE ARNOLD OIL COMPANY 7542707 09-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003303. $223.02

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE BOHANAN TOWING LLC 15-0502 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $410.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE OF 
AUSTIN INC

2323089 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $104.52

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CAPITOL BEARING SERVICE OF 
AUSTIN INC

2323156 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $90.54

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1917 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $5,647.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1918 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $9,241.47

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1919 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $3,599.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1920 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $10,227.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1921 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $5,957.50
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1923 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $9,472.80

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1924 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $6,206.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1925 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $4,997.37

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1926 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $5,547.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1927 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $8,060.47

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1928 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $2,455.10

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1929 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $8,528.50

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1930 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $8,554.67

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1931 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $0.00
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CERTIFIED NATIONAL HAIL TEAM 
LLC

1931 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $5,376.05

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4058468525 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003318. $57.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4058468527 12-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003311. $56.68

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4059108416 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003311. $56.68

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4059108505 19-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003318. $57.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4059760254 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003318. $57.20

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE CINTAS CORP #2 4059760258 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003311. $61.18

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IG00507 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $118.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE COOPER EQUIPMENT CO IN52341 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $1,426.57

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985129 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $127.41

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985302 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $24.19

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985581 01-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $384.59

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985719 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $58.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985872 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $114.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

985953 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $114.94

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986114 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $2,873.62

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986114X1 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $256.14

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986203 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $88.67
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986230 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $88.67

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986427 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $14.09

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

986428 04-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $14.09

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

CM972011 03-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$90.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

CM975921 17-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$75.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE DON HEWLETT CHEVROLET 
BUICK INC

CM978406 13-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$100.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE EXCELL FUELING SYSTEMS 23645 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.004547. $444.67

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE GEORGETOWN OUTDOOR 
POWER, INC

519117 25-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $18.97

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE GRAINGER 9635293807 27-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003102. $379.83

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PCKP0020715 13-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$209.40

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034569 26-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $641.25

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034811 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $283.38

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034812 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $23.84

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034850 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $665.60

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60034962 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $11.77

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60035180 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $294.91

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60035324 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $9.51

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT PIM60035450 03-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $43.21
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0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT WCM60010186 02-SEP-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. -$891.50
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOLT CAT WIM60015921 28-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003524. $891.50
0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE HOTSY CARLSON EQUIPMENT CO 106358 31-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003318. $495.00

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9307800609 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $255.26

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9307804044 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $10.08

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9307805657 18-AUG-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $34.70

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9500224136 01-JUL-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. -$10.74

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9600093328 17-JUN-2020 01.0882.0882.003523. $10.74

0882 0882 FLEET MAINTENANCE LONESTAR TRUCK GROUP, 
TEMPLE
